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Prova C. Reg. MX Basilicata/Puglia FMI - S. Cataldo (PZ)

2~ Prova C. Reg. MX BAS/PUG FMI
MX1 + MX2 Challenge

CP Cross 41 Racing 1,269 Km.

18/03/2018 10:40 . . .
o Il

Prove Crono

Qualifica (15:00 Tempo) Iniziato a 11:25:54

Giro  1po del Giro Diff Ora Giro 1po del Giro Diff Ora Giro 1po del Giro Diff Ora
5 1:35.925 +1.853 11:34:55.166 (19) Mangia Luciano
(226) Saluzzi Mirko 6 +2.016 11:36:31.254 1 2:13.892 +34410 11:29:18.014
1 1:38.530 +7 543 11:28:38.844 7 11:38:05.326 2 1:45.918 +6.436 11:31:03.932
2 1:31.428 +0.441 11:30:10.272 8 +8.39% 11:39:47.794 3 +4.202 11:32:47.706
3 1:35.119 +4.132 11:31:45.391 9 +2.048 11:41:23.914 4 11:34:27.188
4 1:47.299 +16.312 11:33:32.690 5 1:41.963 +2.481 11:36:09.151
5 1:34.365 +3.378 11:35:07.055 (800) Moscato Ruggiero 6 1:41.511 +2.029 11:37:50.662
6 1:35.320 +4.333 11:36:42.375 1 1:49.883 +13.863 11:29.05.820 7 1:44.430 +4.948 11:39:35.092
7 11:38:113.362 2 1:43.850 +7.830 11:30:49.670
8 1:52.888 +21.901 11:40:06.250 3 1:40.585 +4.565 11:32:30.255 (110) Montunato Carmelo
9 1:33.577 +2.590 11:41:39.827 4 11:34.06.275 1 1:54.721 +13748 11:29:25.654
5 1:36.212 +0.192 11:35:42.487 2 1:46.283 +5.310 11:31:11.937
(444) BerardiFrancesco 6 1:39.097 +3.077 11:37:21.584 3 +2.044 11:32:54.954
1 1:33.797 70.994 11.28.29.955 7 1:41.814 +5.794 11:39:03.398 4 11:34:35.927
2 11:30:02.758 8 1:45.610 +9.590 11:40:49.008 5 3:07.197 +1:26224 11:37:43.124
3 1:34.976 +2.173 11:31:37.734 6 1:46.230 +5.257 11:39:29.354
4 1:39.546 +6.743 11:33:17.280 (5) Bove Andrea Pasquale
5 1:34.098 +1.295 11:34:51.378 1 1:44.59 +8.440 11:28:58.394 (69) Veltri Mario
6 1:36.883 +4.080 11:36:28 261 2 1:38.870 +2.714 11:30:37.264 2:03.926 +22692 11:29557.947
7 1:34.395 +1.592 11:38:02.656 3 1:38.824 +2.668 11:32:16.088 2 1:52.641 +11.407 11:31:50.588
8 1:37.590 +4.787 11:39:40.246 4 1:39.360 +3.204 11:33:55.448 3 1:45.497 +4.263 11:33:36.085
9 1:33.679 +0.876 11:41:13.925 5 1:41.916 +5.760 11:35:37.364 4 1:43.871 +2.637 11:35:19.956
6 1:36.156 11:37:13.520 5 1:56.524 +15.290 11:37:16.480
(100) lamarra Antonio 7 1:39.879 +3.723 11:38:53.399 6 11:38:57.714
1:42.771 +9.906 11:29110.179 8 1:44.316 +8.160 11:40:37.715 7 1:42.215 +0.981 11:40:39.929
2 1:42.543 +9.678 11:30:52.722
3 1:39.996 +7.131 11:32:32.718 (94) Di Ponte Manuel (144) Fiscina Antonio
4 1:41.045 +8.180 11:34:13.763 1 1:54.264 +16.689 11:2929.233 1 1:58.756 +17.458 11:29:23.568
5 1:53.447 +20582 11:36:07.210 2 1:46.883 +9.308 11:31:16.116 2 +18495 11:31:23.361
6 1:40.331 +7.466 11:37:47 541 3 1:39.049 +1.474 11:32:55.165 3 +1.062 11:33:05.721
7 1:45.828 +12.963 11:39:33.369 4 1:38.660 +1.085 11:34:33.825 4 11:34:47.019
8 m 11:41:06.234 5 1:39.761 +2.186 11:36:13.586 5 2:03.935 +22637 11:36:50.954
6 1:4.221 +3.646 11:37:54.807 6 1:48.920 +7.622 11:38:39.874
(147) Eboli Angelo 7 1:41.165 +3.590 11:39:35.972 7 1:47.880 +6.582 11:40:27.754
1 1:50.430 17487 11:29:42.629 8 1:37.575 11:41:13.547
2 1:51.354 +18411 11:31:33.983 (15) Di Fato Mario
3 1:42.198 +9.255 11:33:16.181 (793) Forgione Domenico 1 1:44.023 +2.003 11:29:01.261
4 +0.553 11:34:49.677 1 1:43.329 +5.041 11:28:55.184 2 1:45.912 +3.892 11:30:47.173
5 +58.291 11:37:20.911 2 1:53.999 +15711 11:30:49.183 3 11:32:29.193
6 11:38:53.854 3 1:40.661 +2.373 11:32:29.844 4 1:46.518 +4.498 11:34:15.711
7 +10.999 11:40:46.79 4 1:59.963 +21675 11:34:29.807 5 1:47.979 +5.959 11:36:03.690
5 1:54.804 +16516 11:36:24.611 6 1:58.784 +16.764 11:38:02.474
(310) D'Amicis Leonardo 6 1:38.288 11:38:02.899 7 1:48.195 +6.175 11:39:50.669
1 1:45.500 +11.715 11:29:15.319 7 1:59.003 +20715 11:40:01.902 8 1:47.564 +5.544 11:41:38.233
2 1:47.778 413993 11:31:03.097 8 1:56.008 +17.720 11:41:57.910
3 1:33.931 +0.146 11:32:37.028 (860) Busillo Vito
4 1:37.126 +3.341 11:34:14.154 (74) Lopardo Gianmario 1 2:33.500 +50516 11:29:30.707
5 1:33.785 11:35:47.939 1:52.528 +14.092 11:29:26.773 2 1:57.866 +14.882 11:31:28.573
6 2:00.882 +27.097 11:37:48.821 2 1:52.558 +14.122 11:31:19.331 3 11:33:11.557
7 2:06.237 +32452 11:39:55.058 3 1:41.162 +2.726 11:33:00.493 4 2:00.585 +17.601 11:35:12.142
8 1:52.353 +18568 11:41:47 411 4 1 36 11:34:38.929 5 1:46.480 +3.496 11:36:58.622
5 1:42.483 +4.047 11:36:21.412 6 2:10.777 +27.793 11:39:09.399
(118) Telesca Pietro Andrea 6 1:38.584 +0.148 11:37:59.996 7 1:49.226 +6.242 11:40:58.625
1:49.806 15777 112939696 7 1:42.172 +3.736 11:39:42.168
2 1:53.266 +19237 11:31:32.962 8 1:41.957 +3.521 11:41:24.125 (511) Bruno Michele
3 2:09.681 +35.652 11:33:42.643 1 1:50.620 +6.278 11:29:04.933
4 1:35.121 +1.092 11:35:17.764 (239) Donadeo Leonardo 2 1:47.529 +3.187 11:30:52.462
5 1:36.709 +2.680 11:36:54.473 1:48.912 +9.712 11:29.03.786 3 11:32:36.804
6 11:38:28.502 2 1:47.605 +8.405 11:30:51.391 4 1:47.829 +3.487 11:34:24.633
7 1:51.666 +17.637 11:40:20.168 3 1:40.320 +1.120 1:3231.711 5 1:47.210 +2.868 11:36:11.843
4 1:41.478 +2.278 11:34:13.189 6 1:45.368 +1.026 11:37:57.211
(188) Sabia Mauro Carmine 5 1:40471 +1.27m 11:35:53.660 7 1:50.407 +6.065 11:39:47 618
1 1:35.469 +1.397 11:28:32.157 6 1:41.094 +1.894 11:37:34.754 8 1:48.733 +4.391 11:41:36.351
2 1:34.650 +0.587 11:30:06.816 7 11:39:13.954
3 1:34.362 +0.290 11:31:41.178 8 1:40.060 +0.860 11:40:54.014 (6) Taurino Luca
4 1:38.063 +3.991 11:33:19.241 1 1:50.936 +6.217 11:29:00.155
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2~ Prova C. Reg. MX BAS/PUG FMI

MX1 + MX2 Challenge CP Cross 41 Racing 1,269 Km. ._._.

Prove Crono 18/03/2018 10:40 . . .

Qualifica (15:00 Tempo) Iniziato a 11:25:54 . .

Giro  1po del Giro Diff Ora Giro 1po del Giro Diff Ora Giro 1po del Giro Diff Ora
Py 1:50.935 +6.216 11:30:51.090 1 3:38.135 +1:40.259 11:31:30.812
3 1 19 11:32:35.800 2 2:08.974 +11.098 11:33:39.786
4 1:47.186 +2.467 11:34:22.995 3 2:02.074 +4.198 11:35:41.860
5 1:45.863 1144 11:36:08.858 4 1:59.646 +1.770 11:37:41.506
6 1:46.267 +1.548 11:37:55.125 5 2:04.486 +6.610 11:39:45.992
7 1:46.081 +1.362 11:39:41.206 6 11:41:43.868
8 1:46.215 +1.49 11:41:27.421
(12) Farina Gabriele

(1) Pace Maurizio 1 2:17.139 +3.779 11:30:05.878
7 3700789 T75038 T12938.104 2 2:15.214 +1.854 11:32:21.092
Py 1:56.979 +11.228 11:31:35173 3 3:07.669 +54.309 11:35:28.761
3 2:06.972 +21221 11:33:42.145 4 1:37:42.121
4 2:22.561 +36.810 11:36:04.706 5 2:17.965 +4.605 11:40:00.086
5 1:49.057 +3.306 11:37:53.763 6 2:13.870 +0.510 11:42:13.956
6 11:39:39.514
7 1:50.010 +4.259 11:41:29.524

(121) CuharMarius
1 1:55.723 +9.746 11:29:36.933
2 1:54.025 +8.048 11:31:30.958
3 1:47.989 +2.012 11:33:18.947
4 1:47.151 +1.174 11:35:06.098
5 2:25.208 +39.231 11:37:31.306
6 1:50.174 +4.197 11:39:21.480
7 1:45.977 11:41:07 457

(7) Bufano Gennaro
1 2:01.888 +15.051 11:29:24.792
2 1:51.111 +4.274 11:31:15.903
3 1:51.696 +4.859 11:33:07.599
4 1:50.629 +3.792 11:34:58.228
5 1:48.903 +2.066 11:36:47.131
6 11:38:33.968
7 1:48.656 +1.819 11:40:22.624

(27) Bianco Vito
1 2:08.485 +21.081 11:30:05.070
2 2:01.513 +14.109 11:32:06.583
3 1:50.956 +3.552 11:33:57.539
4 1:47.404 11:35:44.943
5 1:57.627 +10223 11:37:42.570
6 3:34.399 +1:46.995 11:41:16.969

(176) Sbro' Gianluca Antonio
1 1:59.438 +10.760 11:29:28.223
2 1:59.464 +10.786 11:31:27.687
3 1:50.095 +1.417 11:33:17.782
4 1:50.553 +1.875 11:35:08.335
5 1:48.678 11:36:57.013
6 1:50.121 +1.443 11:38:47.134
7 1:49.352 +0.674 11:40:36.486

(26) GlielmiGerardo
1 1:59.801 +7.246 11:29:33.529
2 1:56.606 +4.051 11:31:30.135
3 11:33:22.690
4 1:53.652 +1.097 11:35:16.342
5 2:11.459 +18.904 11:37:27.801
6 4:38.077 +2:45.522 11:42:05.878

(469) Trotta Alex
1 2:00.535 +6.247 11:30:32.922
2 1:54.288 11:32:27.210
3 2:00.313 +6.025 11:34:27.523

(524) Miglionico Antonello
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